
‭Waimauku School Term and Holiday Dates for 2025‬

‭TERM 1‬
‭Monday 3 February to Friday 11 April‬
‭(96 half days)‬

‭Teacher Only Day‬ ‭Friday 31 January‬
‭Goal Setting Interviews‬ ‭Monday 3 February‬
‭First Full Day of School‬ ‭Tuesday 4 February‬
‭Waitangi Day‬ ‭Thursday 6 February‬
‭Teacher Only Day‬ ‭Friday 7 February‬
‭Good Friday‬ ‭Friday 18 April (in the holidays)‬
‭Easter Monday‬ ‭Monday 21 April (in the holidays)‬
‭Easter Tuesday‬ ‭Tuesday 22 April (in the holidays)‬
‭Anzac Day‬ ‭Friday 25 April (in the holidays)‬

‭TERM 2‬
‭Monday 28 April to Friday 27 June‬
‭(86 half days)‬
‭King’s Birthday‬ ‭Monday 2 June‬
‭Matariki‬ ‭Friday 20 June‬

‭TERM 3‬
‭Monday 14 July to Friday 19 September‬
‭(100 half days)‬

‭TERM 4‬
‭Monday 6 October to Wednesday 17 December‬
‭(104 half days)‬

‭Labour Day‬ ‭Monday 27 October‬
‭Teacher Only Day‬ ‭Tuesday 28 October‬


